
Fall Semester 2022 

 
August 

 

 Friday, August 12 - Thursday, August 18 

o BRED Week 
 Monday, August 15 - Tuesday, August 16 

o Encampment (Faculty and Staff) 
o New Student Orientation (Make-up) 

 Wednesday, August 17 

o Last day for students to submit Academic Appeals to the Academic 

Appeals Committee 
 Wednesday, August 17 - Friday, August 19 

o Continuing students register or complete registration  
 Saturday, August 20 

o Classes begin 
 Monday, August 22 - Friday, August 26 

o Welcome Week 
 Friday, August 26 

o Last day of late registration 
o Last day to add/change registration at 100% 

o Fall payment deadline 
 Monday, August 29 

o Students dropped for non-payment 
 

September 

 Monday, September 5 

o Academic Holidayregistration



o in Spring and/or Summer 2022 semester/session 
o Founder’s Day (Day of service – no class meetings) 

 

 Saturday, October 15 

o Homecoming  
 Monday, October 17- Tuesday, October 18 

o 


